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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Stephanie Snyder       F4044         1/16    6:28       40:08
2     Shawn Twins            M4044          1/7    6:28       40:08
3     Raille Wilson          M3539         1/10    6:30       40:19
4     Chris Poole            M1519          1/4    6:32       40:33
5     Nathaniel Roberts      M1519          2/4    6:32       40:35
6     Gabino Oropzia         M3034          1/5    6:32       40:36
7     Evelyn Young           F3034         1/21    6:50       42:23
8     Joseph Libby           M1519          3/4    6:51       42:32
9     Tristan Briggs         M1519          4/4    6:52       42:35
10    Drew Moneke            M3539         2/10    6:53       42:46
11    Stephanie Robins       F2529         1/26    6:54       42:48
12    Jordy Marsh            F2024          1/5    7:00       43:26
13    Dustin Sullenger       M3539         3/10    7:02       43:37
14    Bruce Thede            M5054          1/6    7:07       44:08
15    Scott Dougall          M4044          2/7    7:07       44:12
16    Erica Williams         F3034         2/21    7:12       44:39
17    Marvin Gladden         M6064          1/2    7:14       44:57
18    Stacy Janesofsky       F3034         3/21    7:17       45:10
19    Noreen Murdoch         F2529         2/26    7:19       45:24
20    Chris Day              M3539         4/10    7:20       45:34
21    Mason Obray            M2024          1/3    7:22       45:46
22    Daniel Chong           M3034          2/5    7:25       46:00
23    Robert Salberg         M3034          3/5    7:25       46:01
24    Joshua Faulkner        M3539         5/10    7:29       46:29
25    Amber Sarapin          F2529         3/26    7:31       46:40
26    Joe Wehrli             M5054          2/6    7:33       46:50
27    Daniel Neighbor        M2529          1/6    7:37       47:19
28    Ann Marie Swearington  F3034         4/21    7:37       47:19
29    Michael Marlowe        M4549          1/8    7:38       47:21
30    Bill Link              M5559          1/5    7:41       47:43
31    Maddi Wilbur           F2024          2/5    7:43       47:57
32    Mike Wilbur            M4549          2/8    7:43       47:57
33    Kristin Kunz           F3539         1/16    7:44       48:01
34    Gary Rains             M5559          2/5    7:45       48:05
35    Dustin Dimicelli       M2529          2/6    7:49       48:32
36    Nikol Allison          F3539         2/16    7:50       48:38
37    Cam Turner             M4549          3/8    7:56       49:18
38    James Snell            M4044          3/7    8:04       50:05
39    Karen Arabas           F4549         1/14    8:08       50:32
40    Jennifer Bails         F2024          3/5    8:10       50:45
41    Rod Salinas            M4044          4/7    8:12       50:52
42    Angel Betanzos         M4044          5/7    8:12       50:55
43    Melanie Middlestetter  F2529         4/26    8:13       50:58
44    Sara Kilby             F3539         3/16    8:14       51:06
45    Terry Evers            M4549          4/8    8:15       51:12
46    Christian Miller       M0114          1/2    8:16       51:17
47    Alia Eraky             F2529         5/26    8:16       51:22
48    Amber Fredrickson      F3034         5/21    8:17       51:23
49    Doug Mitchell          M5559          3/5    8:19       51:41
50    Lee Warrenn            M3539         6/10    8:28       52:34
51    Sara Salgado           F4549         2/14    8:29       52:40
52    Rachele Sareda         F3539         4/16    8:30       52:44
53    Elaine Dunbar          F3034         6/21    8:31       52:55
54    Raul Valdivia          M4549          5/8    8:33       53:03
55    Allison Boomer         F2529         6/26    8:34       53:10
56    Judy Salinas           F3539         5/16    8:34       53:13
57    George Goesch          M3539         7/10    8:34       53:14
58    Tyler Palmblad         M2024          2/3    8:36       53:24
59    Monica Valdivia        F4549         3/14    8:37       53:32
60    Runner Unknown                        0/0    8:38       53:33
61    Connie Olliff          F4044         2/16    8:40       53:47
62    Stephanie Jenks        F3034         7/21    8:41       53:58
63    Elizabeth Heuberger    F3034         8/21    8:47       54:32
64    Debbie Crosby          F5054          1/8    8:50       54:49
65    Holly Flores           F2529         7/26    8:51       54:57
66    Cindy L. Rice          F5054          2/8    8:51       55:00
67    Traci Kendall          F4044         3/16    8:54       55:15
68    Tim Janesofsky         M4549          6/8    8:57       55:32
69    Tom Graves             M5054          3/6   55:33            
70    Jordan Adams           F1519          1/1    8:57       55:34
71    Eloina Franco          F3034         9/21    8:59       55:44
72    Sandra Oliver          F4044         4/16    8:59       55:45
73    Amy Barnwell           F4044         5/16    8:59       55:47
74    April Post             F4044         6/16    8:59       55:48
75    Shane Griffith         M2024          3/3    9:05       56:26
76    A J Nash               M2529          3/6    9:06       56:31
77    Sheena Nash            F2529         8/26    9:06       56:32
78    Jonathan Schrock       M4044          6/7    9:07       56:34
79    Lionel Salgado         M5054          4/6    9:09       56:50
80    Doug Martindale        M4044          7/7    9:10       56:57
81    Karen Hammergirls      F4549         4/14    9:12       57:10
82    Lindsay Everitt        F3539         6/16    9:13       57:11
83    Jessica Wilcox         F3034        10/21    9:13       57:12
84    Joyce Dunaway          F2529         9/26    9:16       57:30
85    Tiffany Castillo       F3034        11/21    9:16       57:33
86    Cindy Fineran          F5559         1/10    9:16       57:35
87    Jami Herbst            F2529        10/26    9:19       57:50
88    Maricela Highsmith     F3034        12/21    9:20       57:56
89    Mark Yde               M5054          5/6    9:22       58:10
90    Liz Mangels            F2529        11/26    9:24       58:25
91    Kevin Mangels          M2529          4/6    9:25       58:26
92    Tammy Bersin           F5054          3/8    9:26       58:33
93    Karin Moneke           F3034        13/21    9:26       58:34
94    Maxine Jennings        F4549         5/14    9:26       58:36
95    Heather Coakley        F2529        12/26    9:27       58:38
96    Ashley San Blise       F2529        13/26    9:27       58:39
97    Ann Krier              F3539         7/16    9:27       58:39
98    Sarah Murphey          F3034        14/21    9:30       58:58
99    Christine Isaac        F4044         7/16    9:36       59:34
100   Karen Ball             F5054          4/8    9:36       59:39
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101   Cathy Tilley           F5559         2/10    9:36       59:39
102   Cindy Fenn             F4044         8/16    9:38       59:49
103   Amy Rockwell           F3539         8/16    9:48     1:00:52
104   Allison Scoggins       F3539         9/16    9:48     1:00:52
105   Lee Oytawa             M5559          4/5    9:49     1:00:59
106   Suanne Earle           F5054          5/8    9:49     1:01:00
107   Runner Unknown                        0/0    9:50     1:01:05
108   Jessica Ickes          F3539        10/16    9:51     1:01:10
109   Aubrey Roach           F3034        15/21    9:52     1:01:17
110   Joanie Schmidgall      F2529        14/26    9:54     1:01:28
111   Roxanne Long           F4044         9/16    9:55     1:01:36
112   Kelsey Gallegos        F2529        15/26   10:00     1:02:04
113   Lynn Kneeland          F3034        16/21   10:02     1:02:17
114   Danielle Biselli       F2529        16/26   10:02     1:02:18
115   Mary Masla             F2024          4/5   10:02     1:02:18
116   Darla Shuler           F4549         6/14   10:06     1:02:43
117   Runner Unknown                        0/0   10:08     1:02:57
118   Erik Douglass                         0/0   10:12     1:03:20
119   Vikki Mahaffy          F6064          1/4   10:13     1:03:29
120   Adrienne Waltman       F2529        17/26   10:15     1:03:36
121   Audrey Delgado         F5054          6/8   10:15     1:03:36
122   Tanya Bordadora        F3539        11/16   10:15     1:03:37
123   Cynthia Mayes          F6064          2/4   10:18     1:03:59
124   Christina Montoya      F3034        17/21   10:19     1:04:02
125   Susan Devore           F5559         3/10   10:20     1:04:08
126   Fay Reeser             F4549         7/14   10:20     1:04:10
127   Karen Armstrong        F4044        10/16   10:24     1:04:36
128   Justie Gardner         F3539        12/16   10:32     1:05:26
129   Jillian Studer         F0114          1/1   10:33     1:05:31
130   Jim Spencer            M6064          2/2   10:35     1:05:43
131   Betsy Martin-Richard   F4044        11/16   10:35     1:05:44
132   Edie Hinds             F5559         4/10   10:40     1:06:14
133   Noelia Maciel          F3034        18/21   10:41     1:06:20
134   Heather Dunkin         F3034        19/21   10:48     1:07:01
135   Bryan Toller           M3539         8/10   10:48     1:07:02
136   Shannon Schmidtke      F4549         8/14   10:48     1:07:02
137   Quinn Cox              M3539         9/10   10:48     1:07:05
138   Charles Strong         M7099          1/1   10:50     1:07:14
139   Joy Davis              F4549         9/14   10:53     1:07:37
140   Brian Dawson           M0114          2/2   10:55     1:07:46
141   Birdie Worley          F5559         5/10   10:56     1:07:51
142   Erika Palmer           F3034        20/21   10:57     1:07:58
143   Tara Engelsman         F2529        18/26   10:58     1:08:06
144   Rebekah Contois        F2529        19/26   10:58     1:08:06
145   Juli Dubuque           F2529        20/26   10:59     1:08:09
146   Margo Steinke          F5054          7/8   11:04     1:08:44
147   Michelle Newbill       F2529        21/26   11:11     1:09:27
148   Jerad Wilson           M2529          5/6   11:15     1:09:52
149   Sherri Neighbor        F4549        10/14   11:16     1:09:55
150   Curtis Grant           M2529          6/6   11:16     1:09:58
151   Taran Baldridge        F3539        13/16   11:21     1:10:26
152   Karla Tibbits          F4044        12/16   11:21     1:10:26
153   Jamie Vandecoevering   F3034        21/21   11:28     1:11:14
154   Lucy Schmidgall        F6064          3/4   11:36     1:12:01
155   Dominique Donaho       F2529        22/26   11:44     1:12:50
156   Steve Horning          M5054          6/6   11:47     1:13:13
157   Susan Horning          F5559         6/10   11:48     1:13:14
158   Sheila Thornton        F4044        13/16   11:48     1:13:16
159   Jennifer Blake         F4044        14/16   11:48     1:13:16
160   Susan Culbertson       F5559         7/10   12:01     1:14:36
161   Kari Naughton          F4549        11/14   12:12     1:15:44
162   Steffanie Hupp         F2529        23/26   12:12     1:15:48
163   Mark Worley            M5559          5/5   12:21     1:16:42
164   Cindy Rains            F5559         8/10   12:24     1:17:02
165   Mark Brower            M4549          7/8   13:03     1:21:02
166   Jeremy Hartwell        M3539        10/10   13:14     1:22:11
167   Nick Stephenson        M3034          4/5   13:14     1:22:11
168   Carol Ovesen           F5054          8/8   13:15     1:22:15
169   Lisa Borja             F4044        15/16   13:37     1:24:31
170   Krista Ray             F3539        14/16   14:17     1:28:45
171   Tara Kiser             F4549        12/14   14:19     1:28:56
172   Suzanne Allegre        F4549        13/14   14:19     1:28:56
173   Joann Culbertson       F6064          4/4   14:20     1:29:03
174   Monica Dritchas        F4549        14/14   14:44     1:31:33
175   David Hartman          M4549          8/8   14:44     1:31:33
176   Marybeth Martin        F5559         9/10   14:45     1:31:35
177   Veronica Rodriguez     F2529        24/26   14:51     1:32:13
178   Erika Hernandez        F2529        25/26   14:51     1:32:13
179   Bill Henry             M3034          5/5   15:06     1:33:49
180   Susan Reznick          F5559        10/10   15:10     1:34:11
181   Dawn Melvin            F4044        16/16   15:10     1:34:11
182   Carrie Williams        F2024          5/5   15:43     1:37:37
183   Lois Williams          F3539        15/16   15:43     1:37:38
184   Rhawani Huchey         F2529        26/26   17:14     1:47:00
185   Andrea Williams        F3539        16/16   17:14     1:47:01
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